
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ecups

Delph & Dobcross Bv Lascelles Hall B

Played on 22/07/2012

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SHAW Richard c LEES Philip JONES Daniel 24

2 BULLOCK Corey Luke c HORTON Nicholas CUNNINGHAM Malcolm 30

3 SOMERVILLE George b CUNNINGHAM Malcolm 9

4 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan b CUNNINGHAM Malcolm 10

5 WALKER Tom c CUNNINGHAM Malcolm ALI Muhammad 2

6 ESSEX Matthew c CUNNINGHAM Malcolm JEWITT Paul Jnr 46

7 SMITH Jonathan b LEES Aaron 10

8 KEEN David Run Out 1

9 MOORHOUSE Oliver Run Out 0

10 SHAW James Allen Not Out 0

11 a.only10men Absent 

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 41.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 156

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 LEES Aaron 7 1 19 1

2 COTTERILL Ian 9 2 20 0

3 JONES Daniel 5 0 23 1

4 CUNNINGHAM Malcolm 9 0 32 3

5 ALI Muhammad 6 0 32 1

6 JEWITT Paul Jnr 5.3 0 20 1

Innings of Delph & Dobcross B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LEES Philip b MOORHOUSE Oliver 13

2 CUNNINGHAM Bradley b WALKER Tom 51

3 LEES Aaron b BULLOCK Corey Luke 13

4 JEWITT Paul Jnr Not Out 48

5 COTTERILL Ian Not Out 22

6 HORTON Nicholas  

7 ALI Muhammad  

8 SIMPSON Richard  

9 JONES Daniel  

10 JONES Nathan  

11 CUNNINGHAM Malcolm  

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 36.4 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 160

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke 7.4 1 32 1

2 MOORHOUSE Oliver 9 1 30 1

3 KEEN David 7 1 31 0

4 WALKER Tom 7 0 19 1

5 SHAW Richard 3 0 18 0

6 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan 3 0 24 0

Delph & Dobcross B 6 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 0 pnts


